
Last Name First Name Department Email Addresses Teacher Names
Flanders Jason Principal jason.flanders@baldwin.k12.ga.us Jason Flanders
Clayton Markeeta Assistant Principal markeeta.clayton@baldwin.k12.ga.us Markeeta Clayton
Gray Allen Assistant Principal allen.gray@baldwin.k12.ga.us Allen Gray
Hartzog April Assistant Principal april.hartzog@baldwin.k12.ga.us April Hartzog
Stowe Natalie Assistant Principal/CTAE Director natalie.stowe@baldwin.k12.ga.us Natalie Stowe

Brooks Monica Art monica.brooks@baldwin.k12.ga.us Monica Brooks
Wells Erica Art erica.wells@baldwin.k12.ga.us Erica Wells

McMillan James Band james.mcmillan@baldwin.k12.ga.us James McMillan
Ryles Christopher Band christopher.ryles@baldwin.k12.ga.us Christopher Ryles

Atkinson Ethan CTAE ethan.atkinson@baldwin.k12.ga.us Ethan Atkinson
Atkinson Daniel CTAE daniel.atkinson@baldwin.k12.ga.us Daniel Atkinson
Bailey Hayden CTAE hayden.bailey@baldwin.k12.ga.us Hayden Bailey
Ford Glenn CTAE glenn.ford@baldwin.k12.ga.us Glenn Ford
Hardy Yvonne CTAE yvonne.hardy@baldwin.k12.ga.us Yvonne Hardy
Masters Dennis CTAE dennis.masters@baldwin.k12.ga.us Dennis Masters
Patrick Magdalene CTAE magdalene.patrick@baldwin.k12.ga.us Magdalene Patrick
Rodgers Valarie CTAE valerie.rodgers@baldwin.k12.ga.us Valarie Rodgers
Rogers Christina CTAE christina.rogers@baldwin.k12.ga.us Christina Rogers
Salter Crystal CTAE crystal.salter@baldwin.k12.ga.us Crystal Salter
West Kehli CTAE kehli.west@baldwin.k12.ga.us Kehli West

Cottle Savannah Dance savannah.cottle@baldwin.k12.ga.us Savannah Cottle
Watts Brecken Theatre brecken.watts@baldwin.k12.ga.us Brecken Watts

Crawford Amber ELA amber.crawford@baldwin.k12.ga.us Amber Crawford
Davis Tyisha ELA tyisha.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us Tyisha Davis
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Jackson Erica ELA erica.jackson@baldwin.k12.ga.us Erica Jackson
King Felicia ELA felicia.king@baldwin.k12.ga.us Felicia King
Reese Barry ELA barry.reese@baldwin.k12.ga.us Barry Reese
Steinkamp Shannon ELA shannon.steinkamp@baldwin.k12.ga.us Shannon Steinkamp
Thompson Nick ELA nick.thompson@baldwin.k12.ga.us Nick Thompson
Thompson Jessica ELA jessica.thompson@baldwin.k12.ga.us Jessica Thompson
Veazey Jennifer ELA jennifer.veazey@baldwin.k12.ga.us Jennifer Veazey

Arnold Kim Math kymberly.arnold@baldwin.k12.ga.us Kim Arnold
Blom Michael Math michael.blom@baldwin.k12.ga.us Michael Blom
Browder Charles Math charles.browder@baldwin.k12.ga.us Charles Browder
Haynes Yuri Math yuri.haynes@baldwin.k12.ga.us Yuri Haynes
Jenkins Alicia Math alicia.jenkins@baldwin.k12.ga.us Alicia Jenkins
Shepherd Jack Math jack.shepherd@baldwin.k12.ga.us Jack Shepherd
Steele Eugene Math eugene.steele@baldwin.k12.ga.us Eugene Steele
Walls Lynn Math lynn.walls@baldwin.k12.ga.us Lynn Walls

Hicks Jesse PE jesse.hicks@baldwin.k12.ga.us Jesse Hicks
Larkin Rechard PE rechard.larkin@baldwin.k12.ga.us Rechard Larkin
Thomas Brandon PE brandon.thomas@baldwin.k12.ga.us Brandon Thomas
Webb Anthony PE anthony.webb@baldwin.k12.ga.us Anthony Webb

Arias Melanie PEC melanie.arias@baldwin.k12.ga.us Melanie Arias
Collins Willie PEC willie.collins@baldwin.k12.ga.us Willie Collins
Davis Melinda PEC melinda.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us Melinda Davis
Dixon Diego PEC diego.dixon@baldwin.k12.ga.us Diego Dixon
Johnson Melissa PEC melissa.johnson@baldwin.k12.ga.us Melissa Johnson
Lester Carmen PEC carmen.lester@baldwin.k12.ga.us Carmen Lester
Lewis Euvia PEC euvia.lewis@baldwin.k12.ga.us Euvia Lewis
Mahan Tara PEC tara.mahan@baldwin.k12.ga.us Tara Mahan
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Ricks Dexter PEC dexter.ricks@baldwin.k12.ga.us Dexter Ricks
Sanford TeeShae PEC teeshea.hall@baldwin.k12.ga.us TeeShae Sanford
Simmons Patricia PEC patricia.simmons@baldwin.k12.ga.us Patricia Simmons
Stephens Larry PEC larry.stephens@baldwin.k12.ga.us Larry Stephens
Tindal Pam PEC pamela.tindal@baldwin.k12.ga.us Pam Tindal

Bailey Ronald ROTC ronald.bailey@baldwin.k12.ga.us Ronald Bailey
Franklin Elijah ROTC elijah.franklin@baldwin.k12.ga.us Elijah Franklin

Bostic Jarin Science jarin.bostic@baldwin.k12.ga.us Jarin Bostic
Davis Demetrius Science demetrius.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us Demetrius Davis
Haynes Candice Science candice.haynes@baldwin.k12.ga.us Candice Haynes
Murphy Verne Science verne.murphy@baldwin.k12.ga.us Verne Murphy
Parisian Stephen Science stephen.parisian@baldwin.k12.ga.us Stephen Parisian
Sanford Tierra Science tierra.sanford@baldwin.k12.ga.us Tierra Sanford
Tanner Sarah Science sarah.tanner@baldwin.k12.ga.us Sarah Tanner

Chester Willie Social Studies willie.chester@baldwin.k12.ga.us Willie Chester
Dotson Benjamin Social Studies benjamin.dotson@baldwin.k12.ga.us Benjamin Dotson
Fryer Stephon Social Studies stephon.fryer@baldwin.k12.ga.us Stephon Fryer
Mason Kourtney Social Studies kourtney.mason@baldwin.k12.ga.us Kourtney Mason
Stockdale Thomas Social Studies thomas.stockdale@baldwin.k12.ga.us Thomas Stockdale
Ulm Sarah Social Studies sarah.ulm@baldwin.k12.ga.us Sarah Ulm
Ward Jamoski Social Studies jamoski.ward@baldwin.k12.ga.us Jamoski Ward
Wright Jason Social Studies jason.wright@baldwin.k12.ga.us Jason Wright

Ingram Carla Spanish carla.ingram@baldwin.k12.ga.us Carla Ingram
Olson Brian Spanish brian.olson@baldwin.k12.ga.us Brian Olson

Jones Damita Tools for College Success damita.jones@baldwin.k12.ga.us Damita Jones
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Trawick Tia Tools for College Success tia.trawick@baldwin.k12.ga.us Tia Trawick

Barnes Rita Junior Counselor rita.barnes@baldwin.k12.ga.us Rita Barnes
Brown Shelton Academy Coach shelton.brown@baldwin.k12.ga.us Shelton Brown
Caruso Amie Academic Couch amie.caruso@baldwin.k12.ga.us Amie Caruso
Coats Ladaira Freshman Counselor ladaira.coats@baldwin.k12.ga.us Ladaira Coats
Harshbarger Debbie ESOL Teacher debbie.harshbarger@baldwin.k12.ga.us Debbie Harshbarger
Hollis Gail School Resource Officer gail.hollis@baldwin.k12.ga.us Gail Hollis
Ingram Wanda Sophomore Counselor wanda.ingram@baldwin.k12.ga.us Wanda Ingram
Longino Pamela Media Specialist pamela.longino@baldwin.k12.ga.us Pamela Longino
Sallad David Senior Counselor david.sallad@baldwin.k12.ga.us David Sallad
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